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Return
showing
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Amount
of

Loans
raised
during
the

Year
ending
31st
March,

1910,
with

Particulars
as
to

where
the
Money

was
raised,
the

Terms
of
each

Loan

and
the
Cost
and

Expenses
of

raising
same.

Name
of
Act.

Amount.
Due
Date.
;

Rate
of

!

Interest.
Where
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Department.
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Commission
p.,.i,on™

and
Brokerage,

Exchange.Charges
and
Expenses.
es

and
Bxpei StampDuty,

&c.
rases. Other Charges.

Total.

Premiumreceived.
Discount.

£

Per

The
Aid
to

Public
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and

Land

!

Cent.

Settlement
Act,

1909 —34-per-cent.
stock

created,
at
103

400,000
,

1

Jan.,
1940
;

3J

Temporary'
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onthe
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of
a

short-dated
debenture..500,000
j

31
Mar.,

1910
4J

900,000
J

I

f

■;-London..
i

( -London

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
I

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,120
0

0

..2,575
0

0

..6,695
0

0

1,250
0

0

..625
0

0

1

5

6

1,876
5

6

17
0

17
0

12,1
£

s.
d.

12,000
0

0*

,000

The
Finance
Act,

1909—
Temporary

advances
on

the
se-
(

500,000
21
June,
1914
i)

Vary-

curity
of
short-dated
deben-
|

500,000
14
Aug.,

1910
|j

ing

tures

1,000,000

The
Hutt

Railway
and

Road
Im-
I

25,000
1

May,
1915
3J

provement
Act,

1907

I

27,590
I

Feb.,
1917
3|

52,560
1

i

I-New
Zealand..:Post
Office

The
Government

Railways
Act,

1908

1,600
1

Mar.,
1915
4

New
Zealand

50,000
30
June,
1915
:

H

13,100
'

1

Feb.,
1917
i

The
Finance
Act,

1909,
and
the
Go-

1,200
■

1

Mar.,
1915
4

vernment
Railways
Act,

1908

7,400
1

Feb.,
1917
4

1,500
1

„
1922
4

1,700
1

„
1923
4

■

1

74,900
/

19,300
1

July,
1914
4

25,185
1

„
1916'4 The

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908J

38,000
!

1

Feb.,
1920
i

4

10,000
1

Mar.,
1915
4

77,000
15

„
1925
4

[New
Z
e
a
1
a
n
d, -£70,000;

Aus-
Post
Office,
£50,000

tralia,
£4,900

9
15
0..13
0

10
IS
0

Australia
\■1State

Fire,
£5,000;

Public
Trustee,

LT",,,,£5,060:
Public

New
Zealand

..-,

„%,•„?
,.Debts
Sinking

Fund
Commis-

/

\

sioners,
£10,000

1

-1,656
15
0

961
15
9

9
10
0

40
1

5

2,668
2

2

385
7

6

)

5757
0

0

—j 169,485
I

'
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Carried
forward....1

2,198,575
j

7,026
15
0

7,026
15
0

971
10
9

3,209
10
0

43
17
5

11,251
13
2

385
7

6

971
10
9

3,209
10
0

43
17
5

11,251
13
2

385
7

6

12,<12,057
0

0

*Hepresents
tlie
increase

caused
by
the
oreation
of
the
stock
at
£103.
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