RETURN Showing the Amount of Loans raised during the Year ending 31st March, 1910, with Particulars as to where the Money was raised, the Terms of each Loan and the Cost and Expenses of raising same.

Name of Act. The Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act. 1909	A contract of			Rate of		-		Срв	Charges and Expenses.	ses.		Preminn	
The Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act. 1909	Amount.	Due Date.		Interest.	Where raised.	Department.	Commission and Brokerage.	Exchange.	Stamp Duty, &c.	Other Charges.	Total.	received.	Discount.
Settlement, Act. 1909-	43		han .	Per Cent.			£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8. d.	æ. a. d.	£ s. d.
3½-per-cent. stock created, at 103	400,000	1 Jan.,	1940	37	- H		4,120 0 0	:	2,575 0 0		6,695 0 0	:	12,000 0 0*
Temporary advance on the security of a short-dated debenture	500,000	31 Mar.,	1910	4	London	:	1,250 0 0	:	625 0 0	1 5 6	1,876 5 6	•	:
L	900,000	•											
The Finance Act, 1909— Temporary advances on the se-(curity of short-dated deben-	500,000	21 June, 14 Aug.,	1914 1910	Vary-	London	:	:	:	:	1 7 6	1 7 6	:	•
Curce	1,000,000												
The Hutt Railway and Road Im-	25,000 27,590	1 May, 1 Feb.,	1915 1917	ಕ್ಷಾಕ್ಷ ಕ್ಷಾಕ್ಷ	New Zealand	Post Office	:		:	:	:	:	:
	52,590												
The Government Railways Act, 1908	1,600	1 Mar.,	1915	4	New Zealand	:	:	•	:	:	:	:	:
The Finance Act, 1909, and the Government Railways Act, 1908	50,000 13,100 1,200 7,400 1,500 1,700	30 June, 1 Feb., 1 Mar., 1 Feb., 1 ",	1915 1917 1915 1917 1922 1923	80 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	New Zealand, £70,000; Australia, £4,900	Post Office, £50,000	:	9 15 0	:	1 3 0	10 18 0	:	.
1	74,900												
	19,300	1 July,	1914	4	Australia	State William 65 000							
The Land for Settlements Act, 1908	25,185 38,000 10,000 77,000	1 1 Feb., 1 Mar., 15 .,	1916 1920 1915 1925	4444	New Zealand	Education Trustee, Ed. 060; Public Debts Sinking Fund Commissioners, £10,000	1,656 15 0	961 15 9	9 10 0	40 1 5	2,668 2 2	385 7 6	57 0 0
1	169,485					7 Monadona o							
Carried forward	2,198,575	:		:	:	:	7,026 15 0	971 10 9	3,209 10 0	43 17 5	11,251 13 2	385 7 6	12,057 0 0